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CERIANO LAGHETTO - 15-05-2004 - 23-05-2004

Torneo CR LOMBARDIA U16 0402040A

Luogo CERIANO LAGHETTO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 15-05-2004 - 23-05-2004

Turni

Tipo Campionato Regionale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30"ms
Arbitri CARBONARI GABRIELE - 

Partecipanti 24

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

19 2N Basilico Davide          ITA LOM MI 0 0 1991 M 120581

6 3N Berardi Alessandro       ITA LOM MB 1580 0 0 1989 M 107023

5 2N Brunello Marina          ITA LOM BG 1550 0 0 1994 F 105538

4 2N Brunello Roberta         ITA LOM BG 1739 0 0 1991 F 105537

20 NC Campi Stefano            ITA LOM MI 1455 0 0 1991 M 120585

9 NC Cassi Maria Silvia       ITA LOM BG 1377 0 0 1991 F 115683

2 2N Cassi Matteo             ITA LOM BG 1551 0 0 1989 M 101691

11 1N D'Apa Massimo            ITA LOM MI 0 0 1996 M 117090

24 NC Demarco Mattia           ITA LOM CO 1377 0 0 1989 M 122304

8 2N Lampl Gerard 1775 0 0 M 114607

21 NC Lauria Marco             ITA LOM MI 1392 0 0 1993 M 120590

22 NC Lauria Matteo            ITA LOM MI 1425 0 0 1995 M 120591

18 NC Molajoni Paolo           ITA LOM MI 1473 0 0 1989 M 120525

12 NC Nassi Giovanni           ITA LOM MI 1446 0 0 1988 M 117953

7 3N Pulcini Giorgio          ITA LOM BG 1524 0 0 1988 M 114153

14 NC Regorda Lorenzo          ITA LOM VA 1272 0 0 1993 M 118768

1 2N Regorda Massimiliano     ITA LOM MB 1727 0 0 1989 M 100130

10 3N Romano Zeno              ITA LOM BG 1599 0 0 1990 M 115723

13 2N Scappaticci Gabriele     ITA LOM BG 0 0 1996 M 118396

15 NC Shepherd Joseph          ITA LOM VA 1365 0 0 1995 M 118769

16 NC Troiano Giacomo          ITA LOM VA 1425 0 0 1993 M 118771

23 NC Trozzi Ettore            ITA LOM BG 1404 0 0 1990 M 121474

3 2N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA LOM BG 1745 0 0 1992 M 101704

17 NC Wilkinson Simon          ITA LOM VA 1425 0 0 1992 M 118772
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

6 3N Berardi Alessandro       ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1989 M 107023

5 2N Brunello Marina          ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1994 F 105538

4 2N Brunello Roberta         ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1991 F 105537

20 NC Campi Stefano            ITA 1455 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1991 M 120585

9 NC Cassi Maria Silvia       ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1991 F 115683

2 2N Cassi Matteo             ITA 1551 0 0.00 0.00 0 63 0 1989 M 101691

24 NC Demarco Mattia           ITA 1377 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 122304

8 2N Lampl Gerard 1775 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 M 114607

21 NC Lauria Marco             ITA 1392 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1993 M 120590

22 NC Lauria Matteo            ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1995 M 120591

18 NC Molajoni Paolo           ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1989 M 120525

12 NC Nassi Giovanni           ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1988 M 117953

7 3N Pulcini Giorgio          ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1988 M 114153

14 NC Regorda Lorenzo          ITA 1272 0 0.00 0.00 0 -54 0 1993 M 118768

1 2N Regorda Massimiliano     ITA 1727 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1989 M 100130

10 3N Romano Zeno              ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1990 M 115723

15 NC Shepherd Joseph          ITA 1365 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1995 M 118769

16 NC Troiano Giacomo          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1993 M 118771

23 NC Trozzi Ettore            ITA 1404 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1990 M 121474

3 2N Valsecchi Alessio        ITA 1745 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1992 M 101704

17 NC Wilkinson Simon          ITA 1425 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1992 M 118772
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